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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 240
PG-Integrated 50
Ph.D students enrolled 51

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total
programs Male Female = Students
of all Students =~ Students

years)

PG 102 220 322
PG- 107 93 200
Integrated

Ph.D 12 39 51

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

304

198

50

2014-15
195

50

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

18

2

2013-14

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

0

0

2012-13

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

18

2

2011-12

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including male
& female)

99

70

11



Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year =~ Academic No. of students No. of students Median salary of = No. of
Year students Year graduating in placed through placed graduates  students
admitted in the minimum campus (Amount in Rs.)  sclected for
year stipulated time placement Higher
Studies
(2012- 224 (2013- 127 0 0(Zero) 2
13) 14)
(2013- 195 (2014- 108 1 180000(One 6
14) 15) lakh eighty
thousand only)
(2014- 232 (2015- 128 0 0(Zero) 2
15) 16)

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year Academic  No. of students No. of  Median salary of No. of students
Year students admitted  Year graduating in students  placed graduates selected for
in the year minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2009- 0 (2013- 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
10) 14)
(2010- 0 (2014- 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
11) 15)
(2011- 0 (2015- 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
12) 16)

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):
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No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue
higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

10 6 4

Faculty Details

# Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience (In Months)
1 Arya Aditi 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107

2 Ashima 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58

3 Batra Sudhir 45 Professor Male Ph.D 233

4 Chander Avinash 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 161

5 Chaudhary Pratibha 57 Professor Female Ph.D 328

6 Chaudhary Reeti 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 136

7 Hari Om 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73

8 Hooda Nawneet 47 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 151

9 Kumar Ashok 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 74



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Kumar Dharmender
Kumar Dinesh
Kumar Krishan
Kumar Pardeep
Kumar Pardeep
Kumar Rajive
Kumar Ravinder
Kumar Ravinder
Kumar Sanjay
Kumar Satish
Kumar Sudhir
Kumar Sumit
Kumar Vinod

Lata Suman

Makin Sanjeev
Malik Rajender Singh
Mayur

Nain Sonia

Nautial Ravinder
Nehra Kiran

Pal Braham

Panwar Suman
Prakash Vijay

Rana Jogender Singh
Rekha

Selwal Krishan

39

38

33

54

39

53

36

35

47

47

58

35

36

51

55

32

36

37

52

43

58

31

40

51

51

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

142

86

54

318

80

312

58

95

162

70

448

72

74

194

255

73

78

73

291

148

340

74

107

303

304

86



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Shukla Rajni
Sindhu Anil

Singh Brijpal
Singh Dharmendra
Singh Manijit

Singh Pamela
Singh Pardeep
Singh Pawan
Singh Shiwa Kant
Sujata

Tript lata

52

46

60

38

42

48

34

51

58

47

54

Professor Female
Associate Professor  Male
Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Associate Professor  Male
Professor Male
Professor Female
Associate Professor  Female

Ph.D 246
Ph.D 147
Ph.D 414
M. Phil 36
NET 89
Ph.D 104
Ph.D 74
Ph.D 74
Ph.D 327
Ph.D 278
M. Phil 384

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure

for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2013-14

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

249578 (Two lakhs
forty nine thousand
five hundred

seventy eight only)

245861 (Two lakhs
forty five thousand
eight hundred sixty
one)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

853664 (Eight lakhs
fifty three thousand
six hundred and
sixty four only)

3237348 (Thirtytwo
lakhs thirty seven
thousand three
hyndred forty eight)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

535450 (Five lakhs
thirty five thousand
four hundred fifty

only)

1166465 (Eleven
lakhs sixty six
thousand four
hundred sixty five)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)






